
 Pos Num Name Surname Club Cat Dist

F1 Howler 1 851 Emily Middleton Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U11G 10.05
2 820 Rohan McBean Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 26.19
3 817 Lilly Bedding Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 8.73
4 816 Max Bedding Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 14.54
5 447 Georgia Robson Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 14.76
6 236 Mila Parnaby Aycliffe Running Club U11G 23.08
7 180 Evan Hughes Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 23.29
8 142 Violet Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 16.70
9 133 Freya Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 18.12

1 290 Lianne Slater North East Veterans AC SW 10.47
2 77 Lewis Godridge Jarrow & Hebburn AC U17M 10.17
3 28 Lillie Thompson Darlington Harriers U20W 8.85
4 643 Anna Niccholson Gateshead Harriers & AC SW 8.65
5

U11 Long Jump 1 833 Max Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 1.96
2 820 Rohan  McBean Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 1.94
3 39 Ryan Harbron Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U11B 1.89
4 180 Evan Hughes Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 1.71
5 93 Fearne Staveley Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 1.66
6 447 Georgia Robson Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 1.63
7 26 Ben  I Icerton Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U11B 1.60
8 817 Lilly Bedding Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 1.58
9 816 Max Bedding Hartlepool Athletics Club U11B 1.55
10 142 Violet Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 1.51
11 851 Emily Middleton Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U11G 1.44
12 133 Freya Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club U11G 1.42



U17 shot put 1 290 Lianne Slater North East Veterans AC SW 10.47
2 77 Lewis Godridge Jarrow & Hebburn AC U17M 10.17
3 28 Lilly Thompson Darlington Harriers U20W 8.85
4 843 Anna Nicholson Gateshead Harriers & AC SW 8.65

High Jump 1 440 Emma Sedgwick Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U17W 1.61
2 444 Oscar Burton Gateshead Harriers & AC U15B 1.35

Hammer 1 213 Jessica Mayho Birchfield H/Sheffield Hallam Uni SW 66.04
2 841 Alexandria Hodgson Morpeth Harriers & AC U15G 40.88
3 840 Ella McIntosh Harrogate Harriers & AC U17W 39.73
4 295 Chris Snook-Lumb Durham City Harriers & AC SM 35.69
5 27 Tomos Cowell Darlington Harriers U15B 24.76

Discuss All Ages 1 290 Lianne Slater North East Veterans AC SW 38.45
2 292 Edward Gardiner Morpeth Harriers & AC U20M 36.39
3 28 Lilly Thompson Darlington Harriers U20W 25.98
4 431 Emily Stewart Gateshead Harriers & AC SW 25.56

U13 Boys&Girls LJ 1 281 Isla Coker Phoenix Flyers AC U13G 3.52
2 287 Theo Gowland Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U13B 3.21
3 159 Elly Ord Hartlepool Athletics Club U13G 3.18

U17 & over LJ 1 853 Bubacar Turquan-Evbenata New Marske Harriers Club U20M 5.59
2 276 Will Firman Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U20M 5.54
3 119 Jacob Waterston Sunderland Harriers & AC U17M 4.96
4 155 Jack Cuthbertson Sunderland Harriers & AC U17M 4.94
5 440 Emma Sedgwick Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U17W 4.51
6 455 Lydia Vokes Hartlepool Athletics Club U17W 3.91
7 90 Abigail Farrer Jarrow & Hebburn AC U17W 3.86



U13/U15 B&G Shot 1 848 Lottie Graves Darlington Harriers U15G 9.55
2 27 Tomos Cowell Darlington Harriers U15B 9.54
3 156 Jack Ord Hartlepool Athletics Club U15B 6.99
4 457 Grace Read Read Hartlepool Athletics Club U13G 5.96
5 859 Chelsea Clarke Chelmsford AC U15G 5.19
6 854 Oscar Pichler Blyth Running Club U15B 4.99

U15 B&G LJ 1 273 Nieve Greenan Hartlepool Athletics Club U15G 4.59
2 52 Samuel Thompson Sunderland Harriers & AC U15B 4.37
3 179 Freddie Lloyd Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U15B 4.34
4 104 Lucy Payne Hartlepool Athletics Club U15G 4.19
5 834 Charlotte Baker Hartlepool Athletics Club U15G 3.66
6 837 Amelia Firman Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U15G 3.66
7 272 Grace Kane Hartlepool Athletics Club U13G 3.27

U13B & U15G Javalin 1 444 Oscar Burton Gateshead Harriers & AC U15B 27.15
2 287 Theo Gowland Middlesbrough AC (Mandale) U13B 15.75
3 848 Lottie Graves Darlington Harriers U15G 14.44
4 442 Sebastian Metcalf Gateshead Harriers & AC U15B 14.25
5 854 Oscar Pichler Blyth Running Club U15B 12.96

Triple Jump 1 294 Robert Morris Blyth Running Club SM 10.96

U7U Over M/W Javalin 1 435 Luke Pilchler Blyth Running Club U17M 37.83
2 815 Leo Godridge Leeds City U17M 37.51
3 828 Jasmine Sharp Trafford Athletic Club SW 33.74
4 77 Lewis Godridge Jarrow & Hebburn AC U17M 26.39
5 433 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club U17W 18.31


